
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sophie Taylor - (977251) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.74 564 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge DunmowAtlant 2

27.82 559 F 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge DunmowAtlant 2

27.83 559 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

27.83 559 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

28.03 547 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

28.10 543 H 17/04/22 Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

28.31 531 H 09/09/18 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

28.43 524 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton DunmowAtlant 2

28.54 518 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

28.58 516 H 15/03/20 Dunmow Atlantis March Madness Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

29.45 472 H 12/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

29.74 458 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

30.20 437 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

30.26 435 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

30.34 431 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

30.50 424 H 03/12/16 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

30.56 422 H 13/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016 Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

30.98 405 H 05/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

31.41 389 F 21/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood DunmowAtlant 3

31.59 382 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

31.83 373 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

31.89 371 H 28/11/15 Dumow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow  4

31.99 368 H 15/03/15 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event Basildon  3

32.26 359 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

32.86 339 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

32.89 338 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

33.50 320 H 04/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2
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33.50 320 H 04/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

33.75 313 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

34.24 300 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

34.90 283  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton DunmowAtlant 3

35.01 280 H 22/11/14 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow  4

35.45 270 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

35.75 263 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

36.10 256 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

36.79 242 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

37.38 230 F 30/11/13 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

37.49 228 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

37.63 226 H 17/10/13 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.10 543 H 17/04/22 Colchester SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

28.43 524 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton DunmowAtlant 2

28.54 518 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

28.58 516 H 15/03/20 Dunmow Atlantis March Madness Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

28.03 547 H 24/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

27.83 559 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

27.83 559 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

27.82 559 F 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge DunmowAtlant 2

27.74 564 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge DunmowAtlant 2

28.31 531 H 09/09/18 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

29.74 458 H 15/07/17 Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

29.45 472 H 12/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

30.50 424 H 03/12/16 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

30.20 437 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

30.26 435 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

30.34 431 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

30.56 422 H 13/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016 Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

30.98 405 H 05/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

31.89 371 H 28/11/15 Dumow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow  4

31.41 389 F 21/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood DunmowAtlant 3

31.83 373 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

31.59 382 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

32.89 338 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

32.26 359 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

31.99 368 H 15/03/15 Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event Basildon  3

32.86 339 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

33.50 320 H 04/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

33.75 313 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

35.01 280 H 22/11/14 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Great Dunmow  4

34.90 283  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton DunmowAtlant 3

35.75 263 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow DunmowAtlant 3

34.24 300 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

35.45 270 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon DunmowAtlant 2

36.79 242 H 12/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon DunmowAtlant 3

36.10 256 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree DunmowAtlant 3

37.38 230 F 30/11/13 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

37.63 226 H 17/10/13 Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships Dunmow DunmowAtlant 4

37.49 228 H 05/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree DunmowAtlant 3
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